8-gear Combinations Earle Buckingham,1958   Gear Ratio Tables for 4- 6- and 8- Gear Combinations, etc Earle
Buckingham,1958   102336 Four Gear Ratios Among 26 Basic Gears Greta Scott Tagtow,1953   Gear Ratio Tables for
4-6-and 8-gear Combinations Earle Buckingham,1981   14,000 Gear Ratios Ray M. Page,1942   14000 Gear Ratios Ray
M. Page,1961   \14000\fourteen Thousand\ Gear Ratios Ray M. Page,1961   Selection of Gear Ratio for Smooth
Gear Shifting Jaideep Singh,2012   Gear Ratio Selection by Automatic Optimization R. D. B. May,1967   Gear
Ratio Optimization of One- and Two-speed Transmissions for Fully-electric Vehicles Kevin Chen (M.S.